BAYVIEW - WELLINGTON HOMES " REV " = REVERSE PLAN
ALCONA SHORES - PHASE 2 " S " = STANDARD PLAN
CONSTRUCTION RELEASE #2  "C.U." = CORNER LOT UPGRADE
PLAN # 51M-1139   "S.U." = SIDE UPGRADE
REVISED:   13-Jul-21  "W.O.D"  =  WALK OUT DECK REQUIRED
" D "  = DECK REQUIRED
"U.R.E." = UPGRADED REAR ELEVATION
 "E.F." = EXTENDED FOOTINGS
"W.U.B." = WALK UP BASEMENT
"W.O.B." = WALK OUT BASEMENT
" * " = FIREBREAK
BLOCK LOT NOTES MODEL SQ.FT ELEV. PLAN EXT. MUNICIPAL ADDRESS
# #  TYPE COL.
CODE
23 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2017 B - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 5 2213 LOZENBY STREET
24 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. TO FOLLOW 2211 LOZENBY STREET
25 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV TO FOLLOW 2207 LOZENBY STREET
26 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. 10 2206 LOZENBY STREET
27 THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2586 B - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 7 2201 LOZENBY STREET
28 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-10) 2135 B - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. 3 2199 LOZENBY STREET
*29 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV TO FOLLOW 2195 LOZENBY STREET
30 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV 5 2191 LOZENBY STREET
31 WOD THE PELICAN 5 (S32-5-12) 2577 A - 12' GARAGE U.R.E. / REV TO FOLLOW 2189 LOZENBY STREET
93 THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2024 A - 10' GARAGE 8 2214 LOZENBY STREET
94 THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 B - 12' GARAGE REV 5 2210 LOZENBY STREET
95 THE PELICAN 10 (S32-10C-15) 2548 A - 15' GARAGE C.U. 4 2206 LOZENBY STREET
96 THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-12) 2070 A - 12' GARAGE/ALT. GR. FLOOR REV TO FOLLOW 2300 GRAINGER LOOP
97 WOD THE PELICAN 2 (S32-2-10) 2135 B - 10' GARAGE 4 2296 GRAINGER LOOP
98 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 2017 B - 10' GARAGE REV 8 2294 GRAINGER LOOP
99 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE 10 2290 GRAINGER LOOP
*100 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-12) 2292 A - 12' GARAGE 3 2288 GRAINGER LOOP
*101 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE REV 3 2268 GRAINGER LOOP
102 WOD THE PELICAN 3 (S32-3-10) 2326 A - 10' GARAGE 10 2264 GRAINGER LOOP
103 WOD THE PELICAN 6 (S32-6-15) 1946 A - 15' GARAGE REV 2 2262 GRAINGER LOOP
104 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1970 A - 12' GARAGE 5 2258 GRAINGER LOOP
*105 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-12) 1962 B -12' GARAGE 3 2254 GRAINGER LOOP
106 WOD THE BLUE HERON (S30-1-10) 2006 A REV 9 2269 GRAINGER LOOP
107 WOD THE PELICAN 4 (S32-4-10) 2483 A - 10' GARAGE 7 2271 GRAINGER LOOP
*108 WOD THE PELICAN 1 (S32-1-10) 1970 A - 10' GARAGE REV 8 2275 GRAINGER LOOP
109 WOD THE PELICAN 9 (S32-9-15) 2285 A - 15' GARAGE 4 2277 GRAINGER LOOP